Indoor Cafe & shop

Friday 3pm-8pm
Saturday 8am-8pm
Sunday 8am-2pm
Breakfast

Croissants plain £1.00

Pain au chocolate £1.00

Yoghurt and granola £1.00

Sandwich/Toasted Ciabatta/Sliced White Honey Sour

Dough

Bacon Lettuce & Tomato

Tuna Mayonnaise
Ham & Cheese

Pesto Tomato & Mozzarella

Smoked BBQ Chicken
Wrap

Roasted Vegetable Wrap
Spicy Chicken Salad Wrap

e

Pipers Crisps (Sea salt, Sweet Chilli, Chorizo, Spicy

Tomato)
Popcorn (Sweet & Salt)
Fresh Fruit

Fruit Flap Jack
Confectionary
Twix

Kit Kat

Flake

Yorkie

Twirl

Starburst

Fruit Flap Jack
Yoghurt Raisons
Drinks

Water

Small juice carton
Coke, Diet Coke
Sprite

San Pellegrino
Tea

Coffee

Hot Chocolate

& Gluten Free Snacks

£3.00

£2.50

£1.00
£1.00
£0.50
£1.00
£1.00

£1.00

£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£2.00

Bar Tariff

Friday 4-12pm
Saturday 12-12pm
Sunday 12-2pm

Oyster Stout per pint £4.50
Best Bitter £4.00
Skyline American Pale £4.00
Upright IPA £4.00

Extra Pale Ale £4.00

Rhapsody lager £4.00

Draft Cider £4.00
Craft beer by the can £4.00
Red Wine medium £3.50

White Wine medium £3.50
Bottle of Wine £12.00
Bottle of Prosecco £14.00
Vodka & Mixer £4.00
Whiskey & Mixer £4.00
Gin & Mixer £4.00
Doubles £6.50
Pimms & Lemonade £3.50
Mixers

Coke, Diet Coke £1.50
Lemonade £1.50
Tonic Water £1.50

Our Fratelli coffee cart will be available near HQ.
Coffee is also available at our ‘bean to cup’ machine
in the main building @£2.50 this is the same coffee as

served from our coffee cart.







