Indoor Cafe & shop		Bar Tariff	
Friday 3pm-8pm		Friday 4-12pm	
Saturday 8am-8pm		Saturday 12-12pm	
Sunday 8am-2pm		Sunday 12-2pm	
Breakfast			
Croissants plain £1.00		Oyster Stout per pint	£4.50
Pain au chocolate £1.00		Best Bitter	£4.00
Yoghurt and granola £1.00		Skyline American Pale	£4.00
Sandwich/Toasted Ciabatta/Sliced White Honey	Sour	Upright IPA	£4.00
Dough	£3.00	Extra Pale Ale	£4.00
Bacon Lettuce & Tomato		Rhapsody lager	£4.00
Tuna Mayonnaise		Draft Cider	£4.00
Ham & Cheese		Craft beer by the can	£4.00
Pesto Tomato & Mozzarella		Red Wine medium	£3.50
Smoked BBQ Chicken		White Wine medium	£3.50
Wrap	£2.50	Bottle of Wine	£12.00
Roasted Vegetable Wrap		Bottle of Prosecco	£14.00
Spicy Chicken Salad Wrap		Vodka & Mixer	£4.00
Gluten Free Snacks		Whiskey & Mixer	£4.00
Pipers Crisps (Sea salt, Sweet Chilli, Chorizo, Spicy		Gin & Mixer	£4.00
Tomato)	£1.00	Doubles	£6.50
Popcorn (Sweet & Salt)	£1.00	Pimms & Lemonade	£3.50
Fresh Fruit	£0.50		
Fruit Flap Jack	£1.00		
Confectionary	£1.00	Mixers	
Twix			
Kit Kat		Coke, Diet Coke	£1.50
Flake		Lemonade	£1.50
Yorkie		Tonic Water	£1.50
Twirl			
Starburst			
Fruit Flap Jack		Our Fratelli coffee cart will be available near HQ.	
Yoghurt Raisons		Coffee is also available at our 'bean to cup' machine	
Drinks		in the main building @£2.50 this is the sa	me coffee as
Water	£1.00	served from our coffee cart.	
Small juice carton			
Coke, Diet Coke	£1.00		
Sprite	£1.00		
San Pellegrino	£1.00		
Tea	£1.00		
Coffee	£1.00		
Hot Chocolate	£2.00		